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

* 300 ac modern dary farm, Ready for you this

Tylersville Area, 14 acre country residence with 7+/- acres
tillable/orchard. 6 +/ acres wooded. and 2 acres site/stream
area 4 BR home, bank barn sigmificant frontage on Fishing
Creeh $179,900 View
www cbur com
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FARMS FOR SALE

For Free Catalog.
CHRISTENSEN SALES CORP i
Abbotsford ,W1 (715) 223-6345

ﬂl!l!!s!!Iﬁ!!!!!l!I!!!ll!!!!l’!l!!!!il!l#
Union Co. 6§ Acre Dairy Farm E
52 tillable, 2 story, 4 bedroom house, Ig. 5
front porch, shade trees, 49 tie-stall barn, &
mattresses, tunnel ventilation, 12x58 E
manure storage, 16x60 silo, 24x38 equip. X
shed, small pond, rural road $300,000 E
570/922-1996 5
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I HAVE GOOD BUYERS
I WANT TO TALK TO YOU
ABOUT SELLING.........CALL ME

LANCASTER COUNTY

rental home, other outbuildings, perfect for your
country living needs

land 1n Quarryville

BRADFORD COUNTY

your call soon - Ready to Plant!

spring Call for details.

Call Ken Rutt - a life long
farmer and real estate investor
who can assist you in any sale or
purchase of real estate. Creative
tax and financial arrangements,
low farm mortgage rates.
Serving Southeast PA

The Best Can Often Cost Less

Cell Phone 940-9025

HOMESALE SERVICES GROUP
P.O. Box 306, Quarryville, PA 17566
E-Mail: RuttK@Epix.Net

CLINTON COUNTY

the detailed brochure on

For the best
Internet Rural Property Marketing,
place your farm or farmette here.

View our complete farm, farmette, rural acreage, woodland,

and cabin lists and brochures at WWW.cbur.com

TY REALTY

126 E. Foster Ave.. State Coliege, PA 16801 |

800-669-4925 Toll Free

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 21, 2001-D55

WANTED
Young Physician and wife seeks farm house
to rent/lease, must be within 20-30 min. of
Lebanon and available for June occupancy

215-222-4210

OOy

|| Missouri Ozarks

Juniata Co. Farms
14 acres, 3 bdr. home, bank barn, machine shed,

Mountain Splendor 2 car garage w/workshop, n/f spring, convenient
location for your hobby/horse farm. Price Reduced!

Retreats & Ranches Call Jackie Coder - 717-436-6961.

Back Home Real Estate Nice 3 bdr br-level 1'% bath home. Pool & large deck

Rt 3, Box 251-D1
Ava, Missouri 65608

1-800-938-8800

Features a 2,160 sq ft heated garage w/a lift Call
Charlie Brooks For Details - 717-436-8431

R M Walters Real Estate
717-436-8839

787 Bates Wilson Road
Norwich, NY 13815

FARMS FOR SALE

#1721 Free stall operation for 200 cows new in 99, 10x10 parallel
parlor, auto takeoffs, machinery storage building, nice 2 story 5 bdrm
home. 245 acres grows alfalfa more land available for rent, great
location, Asking $460,000.

#1686 Great buy! 460 acre dairy farm, 88 free stalls, 5x5 parlor,
heifer barn for 60 head, good 2 story 6 bdrm home, soils are
productive grows good corn, alfalfa. Owners need to sell this farm
we are asking only $150,000 make an appointment soon!

(607) 334-9727

www possonreally com

#1656 Show place farm! 375 acres high lime soils. Beautiful 4 row
barn 119 tie stalls, heifer barn for 50 head, Morton machinery
building with heated shop, 2 story 4 bdrm home, black top drive
ways, good location, asking $330,000.

#1724 Neat and clean, 200 acre dairy farm, modern 2 story dairy
barn 75 ties, 4x6 beds, manure lagoon, 45x64 machinery building,
very nice 2 story 4 bdrm home, this farm has a beautiful setting,
asking $245,000.

#1723 200 acre dairy farm located n central NY, 2 story barn with
side addition 4 rows of cows, 120 te stalls, big managers, heifer barn
for 50 head, nice 2 story 5 bdrm home great location, soils are
excellent and there is more land in the area for rent, asking $250,000.

Give Dick or David a call at Posson Realty 607-334-9727

DEMEREE REALTY

171 N. Gardinier Rd.

Little Falls, NY 13365

Phone (315) 823-0288
George Demeree, Broker

#28-A- PRICE REDUCED - Dairy farm with 204 A - 140 tillable - 36x180 ft

barn w/B7 tie stalls, shop, storage bldg , 2 silos - good 3 B R home - produc-
tive, easy to work level land w/brook running thru property - priced to go -
$195,000 REDUCED TO $120,000 FOR QUICK SALE.

B-204 - Dairy farm w/190A - 85 tillable, 35 pasture & 70 woods - very fertile,
high-lime gravely loam soil - 80x150 ft barn w/120 comfort stalls, 12 urt
pipelne, set up for TMR - Ig open front heifer barn, 3 level mach shed
w/water & power - 3 silos w/unloaders - EX 13 rm colonial home - lots of
good water - $250,000

B-126 - New 212 cow free stall with large beds with mattresses, 600 acres
w/350 tillable - double-8 computerized parlor with auto take-offs, 3000 gal

B.T,, several heifer barns - total capacity of 500 head - 2 VG 12 rm homes,
2 house trailers, 3 horse barns, 3 offices & shop - $1,050,000

#655 - Dairy/Hobby farm w/103A - 60 tillable - 10 pasture - 30 woods - barn
w/52 ties on pipeline & B T. - good 8 rm. home w/new wiring, carpet & panel-
ing & garage - also workshop & garage with 220 wiring - creek & Ig pond -
located on quiet rd. & nice setting - also 6 5 A lot w/water, sewer & electric &
saw mill w/full ine of equip. avail -$130,000

#34 - Free stall dairy barn w/500 A - has 300 tillable - 180 cow free stall barn
- updated Surge double-six parlor w/auto take-offs - 1500 gal B T - assort-
ment of heifer & calf barns & mach sheds - 2 Ig silos w/unloaders - two
200x35 ft. bunk silos - 19x62 ft. Harvestore manure storage - remodeled 8
rm. home- 2nd newly remodeled home avall - $440,000-cows & mach avar!

#346 - PICTURE PERFECT 120 COW DRIVE-THRU FREE STALL
OPERATION - 456A. w/358 tillable & 300 rented acres all adjacent to farm -
double-six parlor w/automatic take-offs, 1500 gal BT, 2 Ig barns for young-
stock, dry cows & bred heifers, 5 silos w/unloaders & Ig trench silo
w/concrete floor -also 2 BEAUTIFUL LG HOMES wrattached garages,
paved drive-ways & in-ground pool - 3rd home avail -$1,250,000- negotiable

www demereerealty com

Sutter & Swayne

(717) 665-3333

17 8. Main St., Manheim, PA 17545

9 YR. OLD VICTORIAN home on
126 acres near Manheim 3 car
garage, 48x36 barn w/silo Small
stream & pond, 2 fireplaces, family
room w/loft & vaulted ceilings
Screened porch w/fireplace Private
setting Asking $450,000

e

DON'T MISS this great country
farmette w/income from 12 storage
umits The home offers 4 BR's, 1%
baths & large country kitchen
Detached 54x28 shop w/14 ceilings
& 12" doors & a fenced pasture for
your ammals $298,000

Aﬁﬁi&&,
BRING YOUR HORSES home to
this 3 BR 2 bath Cape Cod situated
on 4 3 acres 2-3 stall barn w/water
& electnc, fenced nding rning &
pasture The home offers a Ist flr
master bedroom & bath, vaulted
ceilings, skylights, brick fireplace & pastur:ﬂltn a qme; c:untr)sf 'lgga;:)c:)n
coal stove Willow Street area n€af Joy Asking '

Negotiable
$239,900 8 y

HAVE YOUR HORSE AT HOME!
This 3 bedroom rancher with
finished family room s i1n great
condition There 1s a 2 stall horse
barn and a fenced nding ning and




